FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Simply  Reliable
500/1000 VA PROGRAMMABLE AC POWER SOURCE
APS-7000 Series
APS-7000 Series
The Broad Power Output Range of The
Series is Ideal for Various Power Supply

Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
APS-7050 APS-7100Model
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
APS-7050 500VA Programmable AC Power Source
APS-7100 1000VA Programmable AC Power Source
CD ROM (User Manual, Programming Manual) x 1, Power Cord (Region
Dependent), Mains Terminal Cover Set, GTL-123 Test Lead
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
APS-003
APS-004
Output Voltage Capacity : 0 ~ 600Vrms
Output Frequency Capacity : 45~999.9Hz
APS-001
APS-002
GPIB Interface Card
RS-232/USB Interface Card
GRA-423 APS-7000 Rack Mount Kit
Power Rating
Output Voltage
Output Frequency
Maximum Current (r.m.s) 0~155Vrms
0~310Vrms
Maximum Current (peak)
OPT. APS-003 (r.m.s)
OPT. APS-003 (peak)
0~155Vrms
0~600Vrms
0~310Vrms